
Fees and charges 2025/26 2025/26 2025/26 2025/26 2025/26

Park use category 

Hire fee per 

day

Ground 

Deposit Admin Fee Application Fee

20% 

Deposit of 

Hire Fee

Community Event - Charity Events

Per Day Rate

Walks/Runs/Fundraising/Carnivals/Boo

t Fair etc.. 

Cultural Festivals/Celebration/Fetes 

where free entry

Residents and Community Groups

Extra Small - up 100 £113.00 £857.00 £29.00 £48.00 £22.60

Small - up to 1000 £208.00 £857.00 £29.00 £48.00 £41.60

Medium - up to 2500 £623.00 £857.00 £38.00 £48.00 £124.60

Large - up to 4000 £789.00 £1,729.00 £45.00 £48.00 £157.80

Extra Large - up to 6000 £968.00 £1,729.00 £75.00 £48.00 £193.60

Major 6000+
Subject to 

agreed fee

Subject to 

agreed fee £75.00 £48.00

Subject to 

agreed fee

Commercial  Event 
Per Day Rate

Ticketed Concerts/Entry Fee 

Festivals etc..

Extra Small - up to 500 £475.00 £857.00 £41.00 £171.00 £95.00

Small -  up to 1000 £1,051.00 £857.00 £71.00 £171.00 £210.20

Medium - up to 2500 £6,908.00 £1,729.00 £71.00 £171.00 £1,381.60

Large - up to 4000 £8,631.00 £2,559.00 £108.00 £171.00 £1,726.20

Extra Large - up to 6000
Subject to 

agreed fee £3,250.00 £135.00 £171.00

Subject to 

agreed fee

Major - 6000+
Subject to 

agreed fee

Subject to 

agreed fee £169.00 £171.00

Subject to 

agreed fee

Site Inspection per occasion e.g  Music 

Festival etc.. (SPOC) £353.00

Noise Pollution Inspection Fee £353.00

NEW for 2021/22 Fun Fair Fees

Per Day Rate
Up to 10 rides operational day £841.00 £857.00 £71.00 £171.00

Non operational day £421.00

When part of a charity event £383.00

Up to 15 rides operational day £970.00 £1,696.00 £71.00 £171.00

Non operational day £485.00

When part of a charity event £383.00



15+ rides £1,100.00 £1,696.00 £71.00 £171.00

Non operational day £550.00

When part of a charity event £383.00

Site Inspection per occasion £337.00

Photography Session (per hour) £43.00

Friends of Groups

Funded by Croydon Council will not be 

charged No Fee £48.00

Event Hire Fee
Subject to 

agreed fee £48.00

Ground Damage Deposit (Refundable 

if no damage sustained to site) £857.00

Pavilion 

If pavilion hire is required for the 

purpose of an event

Pavilion hire £139.00

Toilets

If toilets are required for the purpose 

of an event

Extra Small & Small £88.00

Medium £131.00

Large £263.00

Extra Large

Subject to 

agreed fee


